
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of January 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 13 OH3

2021-2022  0  123  4  5  11  143 130  13 00

2022-2023  0  141  2  6  3  152 151  1-22

2023-2024  0  131  0  4  6  141 158 -17-11

2024-2025  0  76  0  7  10  93 178 -85-22

2025-2026  0  64  0  2  1  67 92 -25 00

-2

-1.5
-1

-0.5

0
0.5

1

1.5
2

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0 Average -1  107  1  5  6  119 -231 142
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New Members 95.5%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 3.0%

Transfer members 1.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  January 2026 Cumulative

35.70%

Female

64.22%

Male

0.08%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 35.70%
Male 64.22%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.08%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
January 2026 Cumulative
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